FEATURES & BENEFITS
>> 16 M12 Copper Ports
•	 Sixteen 10/100/1000Base-T(X) copper M12 X-Code
ports
>> �Redundant 10 to 49 VDC Power Inputs
>> Bypass relay model
•	 Bypass relay port pairs (2 pairs) allow network traffic
to continue  to flow through the switch bypass ports

X-code M12
NT24k-16M12
 			   ORDERING GUIDE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
NT24K-16M12 IP67 rated 16-Port Gigabit Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch with M12 8-pin X-coded female connectors
NT24K-16M12-PT IP67 rated 16-Port Gigabit Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch with M12 8-pin X-coded female connectors, PTP Enabled
NT24K-16M12-R IP67 rated 16-Port Gigabit Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch with M12 8-pin X-coded female connectors, with bypass
relay,
NT24K-16M12-R-PT IP67 rated 16-Port Gigabit Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch with M12 8-pin X-coded female connectors, with bypass
relay, PTP Enabled
NTCD-CFG-M12 NT24k Configuration Recovery Device, M12
NTPS-24-1.3 DIN-Rail Power Supply 1.3 Amp @ 24 VDC
NT24K-KIT-PTP NT24k Upgrade License to Enable IEEE 1588/PTP on Non-PT NT24k switches
CABLE ACCESSORIES ORDERING GUIDE
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Ethernet Cables; XXX=Cable Length*
CAT5E-XM12-RJ45-XXX Gigabit Shielded CAT5e Cable with X-Code Straight M12 to RJ45, XXXft
CAT5E-XM12-XM12-XXX Gigabit Shielded CAT5e Cable with X-Code Straight M12 to X-Code Straight M12, XXXft
CAT5E-XM12-XAM12-XXX Gigabit Shielded CAT5e Cable with X-Code Straight M12 to X-Code 115deg Angle M12, XXXft
CAT5E-XAM12-RJ45-XXX Gigabit Shielded CAT5e Cable with X-Code 115deg Angle M12 to RJ45, XXXft
CAT5E-XAM12-XAM12-XXX Gigabit Shielded CAT5e Cable with X-Code 115deg Angle M12 to X-Code 115deg Angle M12, XXXft
Ethernet Connectors
CONN-M12-XCODE-STR-1 X-Code M12 Straight Data Connector, 8-pin, Pack of 1
CONN-M12-XCODE-STR-4 X-Code M12 Straight Data Connector, 8-pin, Pack of 4
CONN-M12-XCODE-STR-8 X-Code M12 Straight Data Connector, 8-pin, Pack of 8
CONN-M12-XCODE-ANG-1 X-Code M12 115deg Angled Data Connector, 8-pin, Pack of 1
CONN-M12-XCODE-ANG-4 X-Code M12 115deg Angled Data Connector, 8-pin, Pack of 4
CONN-M12-XCODE-ANG-8 X-Code M12 115deg Angled Data Connector, 8-pin, Pack of 8
Power Cables; x= Length of cable in feet (1-100)
PWR-M12-A-X Power Cable, M12 A-Coded Straight Female to bare end, Shielded
PWR-RM12-A-X Power Cable, M12 A-Coded 90deg Female to bare end, Shielded
USB Cables
USBA-M12 6.5' USB Type A to M12 Mini-USB Type B CABLE
*Available category cable lengths in feet:  1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 50, 75, 100, 150, 200,
250, 300, 328
NT24k-16M12
w w w . r e d l i o n . n e t
Connect. Monitor. Control.
Americas
Asia-Pacific
Europe
Middle East
Africa
+1 (717) 767-6511
All specifications are subject to change. Consult the company website for more information.
ADLD0472 021218 © 2018 Red Lion Controls, Inc. All rights reserved. Red Lion, the Red Lion logo, N-Tron and Sixnet are
registered trademarks of Red Lion Controls, Inc. All other company and product names are trademarks of their respective owners.
As the global experts in communication, monitoring and control for
industrial automation and networking, Red Lion has been delivering
innovative solutions for over forty years. Our automation, Ethernet and
cellular M2M technology enables companies worldwide to gain real-time
data visibility that drives productivity. Product brands include Red Lion,
N-Tron and Sixnet. With headquarters in York, Pennsylvania, the company
has offices across the Americas, Asia-Pacific and Europe. Red Lion is
part of Spectris plc, the productivity-enhancing instrumentation and
controls company. For more information, please visit www.redlion.net.
 FRONT
 BOTTOM
 RIGHT
SERIAL NUMBER MAC ADDRESS
54
3
2
1 8
7
6
54
3
2
1 8
7
6
5 4
3
2
18
7
6
5 4
3
2